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RESULTS DAY 1 

 
 100 m men final  T13/42/44/46 +1,1 18.02.2015 

 

1. 44 Alaize, Jean-Baptiste 1991 France 12,37 sec.  
2. 13 Abuelola, Shadi 1998 Jordan 12,46 sec.  
3. 46 Alblooshi, Yahya 1994 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 12,54 sec.  
4. 42 Alfifi, Abdullah 1979 Saudi Arabia 15,10 sec.  
5. 42 Mano, Yuki 1972 Japan 16,39 sec.  
6. 42 Tezuka, Keita 1963 Japan 17,07 sec.  
 
 
 100 m men final  T20/35/37 +0,6 18.02.2015 

 

1. 20 Sharahili, Asaad 1984 Saudi Arabia 12,18 sec.  
2. 37 Glaesing, Nico 1997 Germany 13,46 sec.  
3. 20 Annasri, Khaled 2001 AlAin Club for the disabled 14,08 sec.  
4. 37 Soltan, Alkiwani 1989 Dubai Club for the Disabled 15,15 sec.  
5. 35 Shaik Hasan, Sadik 2000 Bahrain 16,12 sec.  
6. 35 Hasan, Hameed 1995 Bahrain 17,50 sec. 
 
 
 100 m wheelchair men final  T33/34 +0,4 18.02.2015 

 

1. 34 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 15,65 sec.  
2. 34 Hammadi, Mohamed 1985 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 16,31 sec.  
3. 34 Rusch, Stefan 1993 Netherlands 16,69 sec.  
4. 33 Almutairi, Ahmad 1994 Kuwait 16,77 sec.  
5. 34 Abdah, Khaled 1994 Dubai Club for the Disabled 19,67 sec.  
 
 
 100 m wheelchair men final  T51-53 -0,1 18.02.2015 

 

1. 53 Algnaidl, Fahad 1984 Saudi Arabia 15,81 sec.  
2. 52 Nacib Abid, Adriat 1977 Dubai Club for the Disabled 20,93 sec.  
3. 53 Almazroui, Mohammad 2001 AlAin Club for the disabled 21,46 sec.  
4. 51 Genyn, Peter 1976 Belgium 22,27 sec.  
5. 51 Ziesmer, Ronny 1979 Germany 29,48 sec.  
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 100 m wheelchair men time-race 1  T54  18.02.2015 

 

1. 54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia 14,85 sec. (-0,1) 
2. 54 Alshehhi, Salem 1998 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 15,63 sec. ( -0,1) 
3. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal 1998 Kuwait 15,99 sec. ( -0,1) 

 54 Albalooshi, Mahmood 1994 Dubai Club for the Disabled DNS  
 54 Mohammad, Fahad 1993 Dubai Club for the Disabled DNS  
 
 
 100 m wheelchair men time-race 2  T54  18.02.2015 

 

1. 54 Tahti, Leo Pekka 1983 Finland 14,19 sec. (+1,1) 
2. 54 van Weeghel, Kenny 1980 Netherlands 14,26 sec. ( +1,1) 
3. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 14,67 sec. ( +1,1) 

4. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 Dubai Club for the Disabled 14,73 sec. ( +1,1) 
5. 54 Aldhaheri, Rashed 1991 AlAin Club for the disabled 15,56 sec. ( +1,1) 

 
 
 100 m wheelchair men ranking order time races  T54  18.02.2015 

 

1. 54 Tahti, Leo Pekka 1983 Finland 14,19 sec. (+1,1) 
2. 54 van Weeghel, Kenny 1980 Netherlands 14,26 sec. ( +1,1) 
3. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 14,67 sec. ( +1,1) 

4. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 Dubai Club for the Disabled 14,73 sec. ( +1,1) 
5. 54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia 14,85 sec. ( -0,1) 
6. 54 Aldhaheri, Rashed 1991 AlAin Club for the disabled 15,56 sec. ( +1,1) 
7. 54 Alshehhi, Salem 1998 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 15,63 sec. ( -0,1) 
8. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal 1998 Kuwait 15,99 sec. ( -0,1) 
 54 Albalooshi, Mahmood 1994 Dubai Club for the Disabled DNS  
 54 Mohammad, Fahad 1993 Dubai Club for the Disabled DNS  
 
 
 400 m men final  T20/46/47  18.02.2015 

 

1. 47 Bilal, Sa'ada 1992 Jordan 51,31 sec.  
2. 20 Sharahili, Mouhammed 1987 Saudi Arabia 53,36 sec.  
3. 20 Sharahili, Asaad 1984 Saudi Arabia 55,68 sec.  
4. 46 Tidjani, Zakaria 1998 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 56,32 sec.  
5. 20 Alrashidi, Saeed 1985 Kuwait 1:03,36min.  
6. 20 Alsmaeil, Abdalwahab 1989 Kuwait 1:13,55min.  
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 400 m wheelchair men final  T34  18.02.2015 

 

1. 34 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 53,59 sec.  
2. 34 Hammadi, Mohamed 1985 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 56,72 sec.  
3. 34 Rusch, Stefan 1993 Netherlands 59,04 sec.  
 34 Abdah, Khaled 1994 Dubai Club for the Disabled DNS  
 
 
 400 m wheelchair men final  T51-53  18.02.2015 

 

1. 53 Algnaidl, Fahad 1984 Saudi Arabia 58,85 sec.  
2. 52 Nacib Abid, Adriat 1977 Dubai Club for the Disabled 1:15,12min.  
3. 51 Ziesmer, Ronny 1979 Germany 2:14,72min.  
 51 Genyn, Peter 1976 Belgium DQ  
Rule 18.5a 

 
 
 400 m wheelchair men time-race 1  T54  18.02.2015 

 

1. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal 1998 Kuwait 52,24 sec.  
2. 54 Alshehhi, Salem 1998 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 53,77 sec.  
3. 54 Scherer, David 1996 Germany 55,87 sec.  

4. 54 Alhawasin, Badir Abbas 1985 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 56,21 sec.  
 54 Albalooshi, Mahmood 1994 Dubai Club for the Disabled DNS  
 
 
 400 m wheelchair men time-race 2  T54  18.02.2015 

 

1. 54 van Weeghel, Kenny 1980 Netherlands 48,12 sec.  
2. 54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia 48,37 sec.  
3. 54 Tahti, Leo Pekka 1983 Finland 49,78 sec.  

4. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 51,09 sec.  
5. 54 Aldhaheri, Rashed 1991 AlAin Club for the disabled 51,50 sec.  
6. 54 Watanabe, Sho 1991 Japan 51,82 sec.  
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 400 m wheelchair men ranking order time races  18.02.2015 

 

1. 54 van Weeghel, Kenny 1980 Netherlands 48,12 sec.  
2. 54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia 48,37 sec.  
3. 54 Tahti, Leo Pekka 1983 Finland 49,78 sec.  

4. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 51,09 sec.  
5. 54 Aldhaheri, Rashed 1991 AlAin Club for the disabled 51,50 sec.  
6. 54 Watanabe, Sho 1991 Japan 51,82 sec.  
7. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal 1998 Kuwait 52,24 sec.  
8. 54 Alshehhi, Salem 1998 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 53,77 sec.  
9. 54 Scherer, David 1996 Germany 55,87 sec.  
10. 54 Alhawasin, Badir Abbas 1985 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 56,21 sec.  
 54 Albalooshi, Mahmood 1994 Dubai Club for the Disabled DNS 
 
 
 1500 m men final  T12/20/36  18.02.2015 

 

1. 20 Al Ahbabi, Mohamed 1999 AlAin Club for the disabled 5:06,41min.  
2. 12 Hakami, Ali 1995 Saudi Arabia 5:32,08min.  
3. 20 Taher, Ali 1983 Kuwait 5:40,95min.  
4. 36 Al Nuaimi, Rashed 1982 AlAin Club for the disabled 5:41,70min.  
5. 20 Almashmoum, Mushin 1982 Kuwait 6:05,60min. 
 
 
 1500 m wheelchair men final  T54  18.02.2015 

 

1. 54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia 3:21,39min.  
2. 54 Watanabe, Sho 1991 Japan 3:22,48min.  
3. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 3:22,92min.  
4. 54 van Weeghel, Kenny 1980 Netherlands 3:23,23min.  
5. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal 1998 Kuwait 3:23,94min.  
6. 54 Alhawasin, Badir Abbas 1985 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 3:28,31min.  
7. 54 Scherer, David 1996 Germany 3:30,29min. 
 
 
  

http://www.team-thomas.org/
http://www.cosa-software.de/


 

 

 

Al Ain 9th International Athletics Meeting 

 (United Arab Emirates) 

 18th - 19th February 2015 

 

Page 1 Competition office by www.team-thomas.org 
printed: 22:49 – Feb. 20, 2015 data processing by COSA – www.cosa-software.de 

 long jump men final  F20/42/44 18.02.2015 
 

1. 44 Rehm, Markus 1988 Germany 8,08 m 1127 P 

7,49 (+0,0) 7,79 (+0,3) 7,76 (-0,4) 7,66 (+0,0) 8,08 (+0,0) 7,43 (+0,7) 

2. 20 Sharahili, Asaad 1984 Saudi Arabia 6,34 m 817 P 

x  6,19 (+0,1) x  6,34 (+0,1) x  x  

3. 44 Alaize, Jean-Baptiste 1991 France 6,11 m 697 P 

5,94 (+0,2) 5,93 (+0,2) 6,06 (-0,2) 4,98 (+0,2) 6,06 (-0,6) 6,11 (-0,6) 

4. 20 Sharahili, Mouhammed 1987 Saudi Arabia 5,81 m 601 P 

5,78 (+0,0) 5,81 (+1,3) -  -  -  -  

5. 42 Alfifi, Abdullah 1979 Saudi Arabia 4,14 m 59 P 

4,14 (+1,3) x  x  3,97 (-0,4) 4,05 (-0,3) 4,09 (-0,1) 

 20 Annasri, Khaled 2001 AlAin Club for the disabled DNS  

x  x  x  x  x  x  

 
 
 shot put wheelchair men final  F32-34 18.02.2015 
 

1. 33 Scheil, Daniel 1973 Germany 10,66 m 895 P 
10,66 10,46 9,17 10,42 10,32 10,24 

2. 33 Al Shekaili, Abdulaziz 1986 AlAin Club for the disabled 8,97 m 647 P 
6,94 x 8,97 8,59 8,26 8,09 

3. 33 Alnakhli, Hani 1986 Saudi Arabia 8,47 m 555 P 
8,22 8,21 8,47 8,04 7,85 8,34 

4. 32 Naser, Mohammad 1991 Kuwait 7,22 m 444 P 
6,97 6,95 6,94 7,10 6,71 7,22 

5. 33 Saleh, Naser M.S. 1984 Kuwait 7,51 m 369 P 
7,51 6,95 7,50 7,40 6,92 7,08 

6. 33 Alhousani, Ahmed 1987 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 7,43 m 354 P 
7,43 6,39 6,55 x 6,28 6,80 

7. 33 Jomaa Salim, Ali 1978 Dubai Club for the Disabled 6,10 m 133 P 
5,90 6,00 5,81 6,10 5,75 5,71 

8. 32 Almasoud, Abdulaziz 1993 Kuwait 4,43 m 26 P 
3,74 4,02 3,69 4,43 4,35 4,31 

 34 Saeed, Mohamad 1992 Libya DNS 
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 shot put men final  F35-38 18.02.2015 
 

1. 37 Meshaima, Ahmed 1983 Bahrain 12,39 m 761 P 
x 12,06 12,16 x x 12,39 

2. 37 Buti, Dhari 1998 Kuwait 11,58 m 657 P 
10,55 11,05 11,42 11,36 11,50 11,58 

3. 36 Alkaabi, Mhammed 1996 AlAin Club for the disabled 10,00 m 538 P 
9,64 9,73 10,00 9,62 9,69 9,71 

4. 35 Albinali, Hamad 1991 Bahrain 10,02 m 535 P 
9,79 10,02 9,40 8,60 9,72 9,79 

5. 37 Ali, Hamad A.M. 1989 Kuwait 10,31 m 472 P 
10,10 x 10,31 x 9,98 10,15 

6. 37 Saud, Mutaz 1985 Saudi Arabia 10,21 m 457 P 
9,08 8,72 x 9,04 10,12 10,21 

7. 36 Aljboor, Ayman 1988 Jordan 8,96 m 369 P 
8,96 8,93 8,84 8,44 8,89 x 

8. 36 Said Jomaa, Al Noubi 1983 Dubai Club for the Disabled 8,66 m 321 P 
8,66 7,98 8,01 7,81 7,43 8,57 

9. 37 Alshaikh, Majeed 1982 Bahrain 9,23 m 310 P 
9,04 9,18 9,23 9,07 8,94 8,70 

10. 37 Abbad Ali, Abbad 1992 Dubai Club for the Disabled 9,11 m 293 P 
9,11 x 8,89 8,57 x 8,82 
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 shot put wheelchair men final  F54-57 18.02.2015 
 

1. 57 Mohamad, Mohamad 1984 Syria 12,28 m 842 P 
11,54 11,44 x 12,05 11,43 12,28 

2. 57 Al Abbadi, Amer Ali Mustaf 1976 Jordan 12,23 m 837 P 
12,07 11,70 11,63 12,10 12,23 x 

3. 54 Stefanoudakis, Manolis 1983 Greece 8,10 m 695 P 
7,59 8,01 8,10 7,92 8,00 7,80 

4. 56 Alkhatib, Husam 1974 Jordan 9,55 m 652 P 
8,57 9,13 9,55 9,33 x 9,49 

5. 55 Radhi, Hasan 1986 Bahrain 7,38 m 298 P 
7,27 7,31 7,05 7,07 7,24 7,38 

6. 57 Abu Alkhir, Fares 1977 AlAin Club for the disabled 7,17 m 118 P 
6,58 6,93 6,64 6,56 6,72 7,17 

7. 57 Hamad Alhammadi, Hamad 1996 Abu Dhabi Club f Special Needs 7,07 m 108 P 
6,93 6,94 6,59 5,62 6,92 7,07 

8. 57 Albakur, Abd Allhakem 1993 Syria 6,71 m 76 P 
6,61 6,60 6,43 6,39 6,56 6,71 

9. 55 Alzebeidi, Eisa 1995 AlAin Club for the disabled 5,32 m 41 P 
5,13 5,21 5,25 5,32 4,68 5,14 

10. 57 Alhasheme, Abdulllah 1991 AlAin Club for the disabled 5,81 m 26 P 
5,58 5,43 5,58 5,46 5,81 5,70 

 56 Alkhtni, Mohamed 1990 Libya DNS 

 56 Wiesecke, Joerg Torsten 1962 Germany DNS 
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 discus men final  F12/40/42/44/46 18.02.2015 
 

1. 40 Alsaif, Abdullah A.A.M. 1994 Kuwait 18,04 m 796 P 
17,47 18,04 17,91 x 17,81 x 

2. 42 Bassam Sawsan, Bassam 1977 Syria 37,81 m 789 P 
37,81 32,93 34,12 x x 37,61 

3. 46 Schulze, Mathias 1983 Germany 39,43 m 752 P 
36,42 37,81 38,95 x 39,43 39,23 

4. 42 Albishi, Ali 1979 Saudi Arabia 35,30 m 703 P 
x x 33,59 35,30 x 33,50 

5. 12 Alharaz, Abdullah M.A. 1983 Kuwait 33,00 m 607 P 
20,55 22,34 21,34 33,00 26,88 24,11 

6. 46 Watanabe, Daisuke 1973 Japan 34,37 m 574 P 
31,64 x 29,11 32,04 34,37 x 

7. 44 Alqallaf, Abdulrahman A.J 1992 Kuwait 32,30 m 326 P 
32,21 31,39 x x x 32,30 

8. 12 Alhassan, Rashid 1994 Kuwait 19,91 m 107 P 
x 18,86 19,91 x 17,07 19,63 

 44 Said, Abdurraouf 1983 Libya DNS 

 42 Ahmed, Walid Ali Musa 1980 Libya DNS 

 46 Aldhaheri, Saif 1998 AlAin Club for the disabled DNS 

 
 
 discus wheelchair men final  F57 18.02.2015 
 

1. 57 Al Abbadi, Amer Ali Mustaf 1976 Jordan 41,00 m  
41,00 x x 39,92 39,77 40,31 

2. 57 Fahad, Bindiran 1976 Saudi Arabia 36,70 m  
31,90 34,26 36,70 34,36 33,95 34,88 

3. 57 Mohamad, Mohamad 1984 Syria 33,74 m  
33,38 33,74 33,40 27,91 32,09 30,23 

4. 57 Abu Alkhir, Fares 1977 AlAin Club for the disabled 31,91 m  
30,59 30,95 28,63 31,81 31,91 31,13 

5. 57 Albakur, Abd Allhakem 1993 Syria 26,01 m  
23,92 24,36 x 25,95 26,01 25,13 

6. 57 Hamad Alhammadi, Hamad 1996 Abu Dhabi Club f Special Needs 25,57 m  
24,43 24,62 25,22 24,24 25,57 25,51 

7. 57 Alhasheme, Abdulllah 1991 AlAin Club for the disabled 24,82 m  
21,99 23,33 24,22 23,64 23,61 24,82 
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 100 m women final  T13/20/44 +1,5 18.02.2015 

 

1. 13 Engeleiter, Janne Sophie 1995 Germany 14,23 sec.  
2. 44 Nakanishi, Maya 1985 Japan 14,85 sec.  
3. 20 Alhosani, Hamda 1988 Abu Dhabi Club f Special Needs 15,69 sec.  
4. 20 Alahbebi, Malak 1996 AlAin Club for the disabled 15,97 sec.  
5. 20 Alhamsi, Afraa Akhit 1993 AlAin Club for the disabled 17,73 sec.  
6. 20 Al Mahi, Alaa 1992 AlAin Club for the disabled 18,00 sec.  
7. 20 Alblooshi, Fatma 1996 AlAin Club for the disabled 18,81 sec.  
 
 
 100 m wheelchair women final  T33/34/53/54 +0,9 18.02.2015 

 

1. 34 Vranken, Desiree 1997 Netherlands 19,54 sec.  
2. 34 Siemons, Amy 1985 Netherlands 19,58 sec.  
3. 53 Aldhaeni, Salama 1994 AlAin Club for the disabled 34,37 sec.  
4. 33 Alktebi, Noura 1992 AlAin Club for the disabled 34,49 sec.  
 
 
 100 m women final  T36-38 +1,0 18.02.2015 

 

1. 37 Seifert, Maria 1991 Germany 14,69 sec.  
2. 37 Foerder, Isabelle 1979 Germany 15,16 sec.  
3. 37 Alnuaimi, Alia 1993 AlAin Club for the disabled 21,61 sec.  
 38 Alsayes, Asmeera 1990 AlAin Club for the disabled DNS  
 36 Alseiri, Basma Salem 1995 AlAin Club for the disabled DNS  
 
 
 400 m wheelchair women final  T34  18.02.2015 

 

1. 34 Vranken, Desiree 1997 Netherlands 1:08,66min.  
2. 34 Siemons, Amy 1985 Netherlands 1:12,49min. 
 
 
 long jump women final  F20/37/44 18.02.2015 
 

1. 37 Liebhardt, Franziska 1982 Germany 4,33 m 859 P 

4,33 (-0,4) 4,26 (-0,2) 4,07 (+0,3) 4,15 (-0,1) 4,14 (+0,1) x  

2. 44 Nakanishi, Maya 1985 Japan 4,96 m 809 P 

4,57 (-0,2) 4,96 (+0,0) 4,77 (-0,1) 4,69 (-0,2) 4,84 (+0,2) 4,65 (-0,1) 

3. 20 Alahbebi, Malak 1996 AlAin Club for the disabled 3,53 m 32 P 

3,19 (-0,4) 3,35 (-0,1) 3,36 (+0,2) 3,30 (-0,1) 3,53 (+0,0) 3,26 (-0,1) 

4. 20 Al Mahi, Alaa 1992 AlAin Club for the disabled 2,96 m 0 

2,75 (-0,2) 2,76 (-0,2) 2,96 (+0,0) 2,84 (-0,1) 2,68 (-0,2) 2,44 (+0,4) 

5. 20 Alblooshi, Fatma 1996 AlAin Club for the disabled 2,37 m 0 

1,83 (-0,1) 2,37 (-0,1) 2,33 (-0,2) x  x  x  
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 discus women final  F20/36/37/44 18.02.2015 
 

1. 37 Alkalaib, Zahra 1987 Bahrain 19,64 m 325 P 
x 19,64 18,21 x 18,99 x 

2. 44 Takado, Fumiko 1973 Japan 20,12 m 211 P 
20,12 x x 19,21 x 19,36 

3. 36 Alsenani, Sara 1992 Abu Dhabi Club f Special Needs 12,06 m 138 P 
11,85 x 11,27 11,20 12,06 11,25 

 

Out of ranking 
 20 Al Kaabi, Mahra 1996 AlAin Club for the disabled 21,35 m 

19,84 20,86 21,35 x x 18,85 

 20 Maria, Elizabeth 1994 AlAin Club for the disabled 13,06 m  
11,68 x 10,88 10,84 11,74 13,06 

 20 Al Ali, Mariam 1996 Abu Dhabi Club f Special Needs 10,87 m  
9,57 x x 10,49 x 10,87 

 
 
 discus wheelchair women final  F34 18.02.2015 
 

1. 34 Herrmann, Frances 1989 Germany 16,77 m  
15,69 15,66 14,83 x 16,77 15,73 

2. 34 Alzaabi, Thuraya 1970 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 13,16 m  
10,96 12,18 12,38 12,59 13,16 13,09 

3. 34 Almutairi, Khuloud H.A.J.S 1988 Kuwait 12,72 m  
10,52 12,31 12,72 11,33 11,74 11,22 

4. 34 Latifa Ali, Al Sweedi 1979 Dubai Club for the Disabled 10,87 m  
9,94 10,20 10,48 10,50 10,87 10,63 

5. 34 Najim, Basimah 1967 Kuwait 7,97 m  
x x 7,97 x x x 

6. 34 Alhammadi, Suaad 1990 Abu Dhabi Club f Special Needs 7,75 m  
x 6,69 7,56 6,63 7,75 6,65 

 
 
 discus wheelchair women final  F53/55-57 18.02.2015 
 

1. 55 Buggenhagen, Marianne 1953 Germany 23,28 m 930 P 
21,48 23,28 21,60 22,92 22,82 23,22 

2. 56 Willing, Martina 1959 Germany 20,40 m 875 P 
18,79 19,23 19,85 19,59 20,07 20,40 

3. 57 Alrasheedy, Siham 1982 Dubai Club for the Disabled 22,05 m 549 P 
19,80 20,80 21,83 21,22 22,05 20,13 

4. 53 Nedham, Fatema 1967 Bahrain 8,77 m 442 P 
8,47 8,54 8,74 8,77 8,49 8,45 

5. 55 Alomari, Rooba 1991 Bahrain 15,12 m 399 P 
14,64 13,38 12,81 12,35 x 15,12 
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 javelin wheelchair women final  F33/34 18.02.2015 
 

1. 34 Herrmann, Frances 1989 Germany 16,81 m 651 P 
12,64 16,76 16,81 16,20 16,23 16,29 

2. 33 Alazemi, Saja 1994 Kuwait 7,96 m 387 P 
7,83 7,96 7,19 7,47 7,82 7,86 

3. 34 Alzaabi, Thuraya 1970 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 10,76 m 180 P 
x x 10,76 x 10,34 x 

4. 34 Almutairi, Khuloud H.A.J.S 1988 Kuwait 10,12 m 141 P 
10,12 8,73 9,30 x 9,38 9,27 

5. 34 Najim, Basimah 1967 Kuwait 8,71 m 74 P 
8,34 x 8,14 x 8,71 x 

 
 
 javelin wheelchair women final  F53/55-57 18.02.2015 
 

1. 56 Willing, Martina 1959 Germany 21,56 m 897 P 
19,74 21,56 20,37 20,86 20,23 x 

2. 57 Alrasheedy, Siham 1982 Dubai Club for the Disabled 16,88 m 702 P 
14,23 14,34 14,29 16,88 x 14,79 

3. 55 Buggenhagen, Marianne 1953 Germany 14,51 m 638 P 
14,28 14,03 14,26 x 14,26 14,51 

4. 55 Alomari, Rooba 1991 Bahrain 11,90 m 523 P 
11,09 11,66 11,21 11,01 x 11,90 

5. 53 Nedham, Fatema 1967 Bahrain 6,25 m 464 P 
x 5,67 x 5,53 6,22 6,25 

 
 
 club 397g women final  F32 18.02.2015 
 

1. 32 Afrah Kaid, Salah 1981 Dubai Club for the Disabled 16,89 m  
15,21 16,89 16,73 15,67 14,54 16,71 

2. 32 Sara Alqubaisi, Sara 1985 Abu Dhabi Club f Special Needs 16,48 m  
14,89 14,31 15,02 16,32 16,48 x 

3. 32 Albraiki, Zenab 1996 Abu Dhabi Club f Special Needs 15,37 m  
14,96 14,00 14,77 13,27 15,37 12,37 

4. 32 Almarzooqi, Asmaa 1993 Abu Dhabi Club f Special Needs 9,86 m  
8,96 9,19 9,86 9,72 8,89 9,46 

 32 El Mazem, Shikha 2001 Abu Dhabi Club f Special Needs DNS 

 32 El Mazem, Shama 2001 Abu Dhabi Club f Special Needs DNS 

 

http://www.team-thomas.org/
http://www.cosa-software.de/

